HELIA 42

IDEAL FOR STALKING AND HUNTING IN THE MOUNTAINS

KAHLES

PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

Natural, earthy colours

Lightweight and balanced with ergonomic open
bridge design

Superb image quality in daylight, as well as at dawn
or dusk

Rugged, fog-free and waterproof

Innovative accessories made of high-quality and
noiseless natural materials made by Waldkauz®

The natural colours, the lightweight, balanced design with the open bridge and the unique, silent protective cover
made of high-quality loden cloth are perfectly suited for inconspicuous carrying and observing on the hunting ground.

TECHNICAL DATA

HELIA

Magnification:
Objective lens diameter:
Eye relief:

Field of view:

Field of view:

Field of view apparent:
Exit pupil mm:

Diopter compensation:
Pupil distance:

Height x Width x Depth:
Weight:

Near focus:

Twilight factor (1ISO 14132-1):

Waterproof:

Warranty:

8x42

8

42 mm

20 mm

126 m/1000 m
7.2°

54°

5.3 mm

+/-4 dpt

56 - 73 mm
150x127x51 mm
750 g

2m

18.3

1m

10 years

10x42

10

42 mm

20 mm

114 m/1000 m
6.4°

54 °

4.2 mm
+/-4dpt

56 -73 mm
150x127x51 mm
770 g

2m

20.5

Im

10 years



