HELIA 42

IDEAL FOR STALKING AND HUNTING IN THE MOUNTAINS





PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

- Natural, earthy colours
- Lightweight and balanced with ergonomic open bridge design
- Superb image quality in daylight, as well as at dawn or dusk
- Rugged, fog-free and waterproof
- Innovative accessories made of high-quality and noiseless natural materials made by Waldkauz®

The natural colours, the lightweight, balanced design with the open bridge and the unique, silent protective cover made of high-quality loden cloth are perfectly suited for inconspicuous carrying and observing on the hunting ground.

TECHNICAL DATA

HELIA	8x42	10x42
Magnification:	8	10
Objective lens diameter:	42 mm	42 mm
Eye relief:	20 mm	20 mm
Field of view:	126 m/1000 m	114 m/1000 m
Field of view:	7.2°	6.4 °
Field of view apparent:	54°	54 °
Exit pupil mm:	5.3 mm	4.2 mm
Diopter compensation:	+/-4 dpt	+/-4dpt
Pupil distance:	56 - 73 mm	56 - 73 mm
Height x Width x Depth:	150x127x51 mm	150x127x51 mm
Weight:	750 g	770 g
Near focus:	2 m	2 m
Twilight factor (ISO 14132-1):	18.3	20.5
Waterproof:	1 m	1 m
Warranty:	10 years	10 years